
Div-M

Div-O

Div-Z

Div-D

Div- N

Div- A
ó
ó
óó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóó

óó
óóóóóó

ó

óó

óóóóóóóó

ó
ó

óóóóóó

óó

ó

óóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óóó ó

óóóóó
óó

ó

ó
ó
óó

óóóóóó
óóóó

óó
óó

ó
óó

óó
óó
óóóó

óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó

óó
ó
ó

óóó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó

ó

ó
óóó

ó
ó

ó

ó

ó

óóóóóó
2

2

III

ó

ó

óó ó

ó

óó
ó
óó

óó

ó
óó

óóóóó

óóó

ó óó
óó
ó

2
2

2
2

2 2

I

I

I

I

I
I óóóó óó

óóó
2

I

I

2
2

2
I

I
I

D
!

2

2
2

2

2

I

I
I

I

I

2I

I

óóó
óó

J J J

J

J

!
!

!
!

!
!

! !

!
!

J
!

!

J

J

!

!

ó
ó

ÚðÑÔ§
ÑØ

â !

!

!

ÑØ

!

!

ÑØ

""̄̄ÿ ▯

!

!

!

!

ÑØ

!Ý

()

() ()

()
()()

?̈

ICP
Gansner
Airfield

College
Dip

H-1 DP-10

DP-2

DP-1

Babe Dip

DP-4

DP-3

Thompson
Dip

DP-6

DP-5

DP-7

DP-8

Greenhorn
Dip

Quincy

East Quincy

Claremont

East
Claremont

Johnson
Hill

Radio
Hill

120°51'W

120°51'W

120°52'W

120°52'W

120°53'W

120°53'W

120°54'W

120°54'W

120°55'W

120°55'W

120°56'W

120°56'W

120°57'W

120°57'W

120°58'W

120°58'W

120°59'W

120°59'W

121°0'W

121°0'W

121°1'W

121°1'W

121°2'W

121°2'W
39

°5
6'N

39
°5

6'N

39
°5

6'N

39
°5

6'N

39
°5

5'N

39
°5

5'N

39
°5

3'N

39
°5

3'N

39
°5

3'N

39
°5

3'N

DSD 08042017 2200 Hours

Minerva 5 Fire
CA-PNF-001043

8/5/2017
Air Operations :Map ±0 10.5

Miles

1:42,000
Legend() Division

! Drop Point

ÑÔ§ Helibase

â Helispot

Úð Incident Command Post

""̄̄ÿ ▯ Mobile Weather Unit

?> Retardant/Mud Pit

!Ý Spot Fire

ÑØ Water Source

Uncontrolled Fire Edge óóóó Completed Dozer Line

Completed Line

Hand Line H H

Type Name Lat Long
Drop Point DP-10 39 53.562 120 57.140
Drop Point DP-1 39 55.099 120 57.642
Drop Point DP-2 39 53.706 120 59.94
Drop Point DP-3 39 55.194 120 58.226
Drop Point DP-4 39 54.133 120 57.18
Helibase Gansner Airfield39 56.64 120 56.72
Helispot H-1 39 53.522 120 58.183
ICP ICP 39 56.354 120 54.9
Water SourceMill Dip 39 56.55 120 54.12
Water SourceBabe Dip 39 56.83 120 59.47
Water SourceCollege Dip39 56.82 120 58.31
Water SourceBucks Lake39 53.01 121 11.16
Water SourceThompson Dip39 55.69 120 52.75
Water SourceGreenhorn Dip39 56.139 120 51.971
Mobil Retardant Base 39 55.532 120 54.496


